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Animal Specimens Tested for Rabies – 2020  
 

Animal Species  Number 

Positive 
+ve Spp.% 

Dog (n=144) 
        (62.61%) 

54 
(37.5%) 

72 

Cat (n=62) 
       (26.96%)  

11 
(17.74%) 

14.67 

Cattle (n=5) 
           (2.17%) 

5 
(100%) 

6.67 

Goat (n=1) 
          (0.43%) 

1 
(100%) 

1.33 

Squirrel (n=5) 
               (2.17%) 

1 
(20%) 

1.33 

Mongoose (n=1)  
                  (0.43%) 

1 
(100%) 

1.33 

Monkey  (n=1) 
                (0.43%) 

1 
(100%) 

1.33 

Deer (n=1) 

         (0.43%) 

1 

(100%) 

1.33 

Rabbit (n=2)  
             (0.87%) 

0 
(0.0%) 

0.00 

 Jackal (n=1) 
             (0.43%) 

0 
(0.0%) 

0.00 

Civet (n=5) 

          (2.17%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

0.00 

Bear (n=1) 

         (0.43%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

0.00 

Wild Cat (n=1) 

                (0.43%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

0.00 

Total (n=230) 
(100%) 

75 (32.61%) 100.00 

 

 

   Animal Species with Rabies - 2020 

 

Dog

Cat

Cattle

Goat

Squirrel

Mongoose

Monkey

Deer


