## Rabies Diagnostic Unit (RDU) Faculty of Veterinary Medicine and Animal Science University of Peradeniya

## Animal Specimens Tested for Rabies – 2020

Animal Species	Number Positive	+ve Spp.%
Dog (n=144) (62.61%)	54 (37.5%)	72
Cat (n=62) (26.96%)	11 (17.74%)	14.67
Cattle (n=5) (2.17%)	5 (100%)	6.67
Goat (n=1) (0.43%)	1 (100%)	1.33
Squirrel (n=5) (2.17%)	1 (20%)	1.33
Mongoose (n=1) (0.43%)	1 (100%)	1.33
Monkey (n=1) (0.43%)	1 (100%)	1.33
Deer (n=1) (0.43%)	1 (100%)	1.33
Rabbit (n=2) (0.87%)	0 (0.0%)	0.00
Jackal (n=1) (0.43%)	0 (0.0%)	0.00
Civet (n=5) (2.17%)	0 (0.0%)	0.00
Bear (n=1) (0.43%)	0 (0.0%)	0.00
Wild Cat (n=1) (0.43%)	0 (0.0%)	0.00
Total (n=230) (100%)	75 (32.61%)	100.00

## **Animal Species with Rabies - 2020**

